

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 25715/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-08-2017 in LPA No. 288/2016 04-05-2018 in RP No. 38/2018 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

MANGAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COUNCIL FOR ADVANCEMENT OF PEOPLES ACTION AND
RURAL TECHNOLOGY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 108994/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 22-07-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivankur Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Kumar Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to do the
needful in the meantime.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR